                                       DP-100
        0 – 100 PA DIFF. PRESSURE INDICATOR/TRANSMITTER
5 Adnan el rawi st.  – Ard el golf – Cairo Egypt                     Website   www.rockforcontrol.com
Phone +20-24184960                                                        Email       info@rockforcontrol.com
DP-100
2
MAIN FEATURES

• Press “∧+∨” to save and EXIT programming.
• Display shows “DONE”
HOW TO ORDER
DP-100 – AA – BB – OPTIONS
AA – OUTPUT VOLTAGE
0 – 10   VDC  (TYPICAL)
 0 – 5 VDC
OTHERS (PLEASE SPECIFY)
BB – SUPPLY VOLTAGE
24 VDC (TYPICAL)
OPTIONS -  (PLEASE SPECIFY)